
Kangaroo Ground Dressage Day

LevelAdv Final

Cheryl Beckett

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

106 Susan Johnston Crichton Lodge Lovento Gembrook 219.5 57.8% 1

Test Adv.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 1 A Final

Veronica Steward

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

103 Jane Hill Toby One Kenobi Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC235.5 69.3% 1

102 Ann Newman Laceby Park Jazz Kangaroo Ground 231.0 67.9% 2

208 Mandy Edwards Tye Dye Yarra Glen 225.5 66.3% 3

104 Rhonda Creasey Deckadance Merricks 225.0 66.2% 4

106 Susan Johnston Crichton Lodge Lovento Gembrook 223.5 65.7% 5

215 Ingrid Crichton Buckwell Park Lawman Eastern Region 223.0 65.6% 6

216 Sonja Ekberg Grover Wyena 217.0 63.8% 7

214 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 211.0 62.1% 8

217 Sue Johnston Cintra Grey Song WesternPort EA 202.5 59.6% 9

Test 1.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 A Final

Cheryl Beckett

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

314 Emily McQueen Shah Gold Reflection Willow 206.5 68.8% 1

215 Ingrid Crichton Buckwell Park Lawman Eastern Region 205.5 68.5% 2

208 Mandy Edwards Tye Dye Yarra Glen 202.5 67.5% 3

317 Helen Webb Howdoyalikemenow Monbulk Clematis 201.5 67.2% 4

316 Deidre Noall Woodleigh Rohan Merricks 199.0 66.3% 5

216 Sonja Ekberg Grover Wyena 196.0 65.3% 6

319 Elinor Hannay Mr Darcy Merricks 195.5 65.2% 7

322 Kim Johnson George Yarra Glen 194.0 64.7% 8

320 Maddy Greenwood Yarradene Forget-Me-Not Amaroo YV 193.5 64.5% 9

214 Karen Mulder Hoover Yarra Glen 192.5 64.2% 10

217 Sue Johnston Cintra Grey Song WesternPort EA 191.5 63.8% 11

318 Joanne Pitts Manetheren Alchemist Wyronga Park 191.0 63.7% 12

313 Helen Godfrey Klarabelle Acheron Valley 190.5 63.5% 13

212 Melissa Palviainen Beauwood Matador Lancemore 190.0 63.3% 14

315 Tanya Morham Under the Radar Bullengarook 178.5 59.5% 15

213 Dianne Wilkinson Riverbend Wahine Te Nui Upper Yarra Ret 0.0% 16

Test 2.2

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 A Final

Brodie Harrison

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

319 Elinor Hannay Mr Darcy Merricks 250.5 80.8% 1

314 Emily McQueen Shah Gold Reflection Willow 242.5 78.2% 2

322 Kim Johnson George Yarra Glen 236.5 76.3% 3

304 Amanda Lithgow Belcam Aladdin Yarra Glen & Lilydale HRC223.5 72.1% 4

320 Maddy Greenwood Yarradene Forget-Me-Not Amaroo YV 223.0 71.9% 5

301 Olivia Webster Boston Sunrise Hamilton 217.0 70.0% 6

313 Helen Godfrey Klarabelle Acheron Valley 213.5 68.9% 7

302 Melissa Sammut Prada Kangaroo Ground 213.0 68.7% 8

412 Nadia Schoner Sparkles Yarra Glen 211.0 68.1% 9

305 Emma Apsey ELM Maskerade Bullengarook 208.0 67.1% 10

401 Louise Gerrard Oscar Upper Beaconsfield 205.0 66.1% 11

318 Joanne Pitts Manetheren Alchemist Wyronga Park 203.5 65.6% 12

321 Melissa Palviainen Crichtons Casper Lancemore 203.0 65.5% 13

411 Robyn Sweetnam Velona Ollie Boneo 200.5 64.7% 14

408 Sarah Hodgson Mooroolluck Space Cadet Wyronga Park 199.0 64.2% 15

403 Karen Mulder Silver Bentley Yarra Glen 197.5 63.7% 16

410 Ben Fell Navigate Yarra Glen 194.5 62.7% 17

317 Helen Webb Howdoyalikemenow Monbulk Clematis 192.5 62.1% 18

406 Mandy Cousin Northern Copelia Lysterfield 189.5 61.1% 19

315 Tanya Morham Under the Radar Bullengarook 180.5 58.2% =20

316 Deidre Noall Woodleigh Rohan Merricks 180.5 58.2% =20

407 Christine Smith Midnight Romanced Yarra Valley WE 176.0 56.8% 22

305 Emma Apsey ELM Maskerade Bullengarook 212.0 68.4% H/C

Test 3.2
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Level 4 A Final

Sandra Depoi

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

412 Nadia Schoner Sparkles Yarra Glen 201.5 80.6% 1

403 Karen Mulder Silver Bentley Yarra Glen 188.0 75.2% 2

408 Sarah Hodgson Moorooluck Space Cadet Wyronga Park 179.5 71.8% 3

504 Alla Keogh Sullivan Upper Beaconsfield174.0 69.6% 4

410 Ben Fell Navigate Yarra Glen 173.0 69.2% 5

406 Mandy Cousin Northern Copelia Lysterfield 171.5 68.6% 6

401 Louise Gerrard Oscar Upper Beaconsfield168.5 67.4% 7

414 Roz Lugton Murphy Kangaroo Ground 163.5 65.4% 8

411 Robyn Sweetnam Velona Ollie Boneo 162.0 64.8% 9

409 Corinne Normington Ambleside Lochindaal Kangaroo Ground 157.5 63.0% 10

503 Kaylia Mayall Dude Macclesfield 147.5 59.0% =11

415 SamanthaWillis Samarco Tempest Boneo 147.5 59.0% =11

407 ChristineSmith Midnight Romanced Yarra Valley WE 142.5 57.0% 13

502 Jess Francis Taahirah Zaahir Kangaroo Ground 110.0 44.0% H/C

Test 4.2
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Level 5 A Final

Sandra Depoi

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

500 Catherine Pender Jonti Kangaroo Ground 152.5 72.6% 1

504 Alla Keogh Sullivan Upper Beaconsfield 151.5 72.1% 2

Test 5.2
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